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Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hamilton
Company

No.

HN.264071
HN.275100
HN.302881

Williamson Industries Waikato Limited
IDFU Holdings Limited
Hepco Products Limited
PD Cooney Limited
San Michele Hospital (1989) Limited
Teltherm Instruments NZ (1988) Limited
Mac's Sports Limited
MacDonald Timber Merchants Limited
River City Enterprises Limited

Former Name

Zoe's Gallery Limited
Promotional Developments Limited
Beuerley Adlam Promotional Consultancy

Services Limited
Owen Williamson Limited
Norfolk Private Hospital Limited
Hepco Metal Products Limited
Jean lrvine Limited
Ghetto Holdings Limited
Teltherm Instruments (NZ) Limited
Strawbridge Sports Specialists Limited
Cabman Holdings Limited
Balmoral Bloodstock Management Limited
R. L. UMAGA, Assistant Registrar of Companies

New Name

Peninsula Gallery Limited
Diamond Holdings Limited
Bev Adlam Associates Limited

No. 119

Date of
Change

27 /6/89
27 /6/89
28/6/89

HN. 194675
HN. 176987
HN. 185709
HN.388207
HN.363370
HN.353286
HN. 199609
HN.431443
HN.293587

28/6/89
14/6/89
26/6/89
12/6/89
L3/6/89
29/6/89
29/6/89
30/6/89
30/6/89

co70412

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entercd on the Register of Companies at Napier:

Former Name

McKhil Shelf Company (No.3) Limited
Maraenui Dairy Limited
Belspray Contracts Limited
Fruit & Produce Growers Export Company of

New Zealand Limited
Alder and Bain Limited
Consolidated Joineries Limited
Aarkon Printing Limited
A. KEATS, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

New Name

A & M Panel Repairs Limited
Regional Publications Limited
William Thom Limited
Primary Export Services N.Z. Limited

Transport and Related Services Limited
Stylewood Properties Limited
Bemco Enterprises Limited

Company
No.

NA.400393
NA. 165963
NA. 159747
NA. 165391

NA. 162171
NA. 161596
NA. 165481

Date of
Change

20/6/89
20/6/89
22/6/89
22/6/89

26/6/89
26/6/89
28/6/89

col0420

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name

C-P Steel Limited
Carpets of New Zealand (Marketing) Limited
Casual Corp Limited
Kalong Developments Limited
Grizzly Securities Limited
Custodian Enterprises No. 27 Limited
Church Bookroom Limited
Kenwood Mangement Limited
Conifer Plumbing Limited
Bond International Limited
Coform Management No. 119 Limited
Coaxal Management Services (29) Limited
Ivory Coast Holdings Limited
C-P Reinforcing Limited
Floor & Surface Coatings Limited
Homestead Apartments Limited
Fountain Transport Limited
I.S.T. Engineering Limited
Cavalier Carpets (Australia) Limited
Karetu Station Limited
Hall's Grinding Service Limited
Auckland Drum Company Limited
Captain Cook Seafoods Limited
Chevron International Taxation Services

Limited
Indelible Holdings Limited
Henderson Auto Dismantlers Limited
Huron Holdings No.5 Limited
Jarvis Trading Limited
Fast Form No.23 Limited
CTM Tours Limited
Aklaw Number Thirty One Limited
Equiticorp Automotive Holdings Limited
Blackman Enterprises Limited
Kanam Developments Limited

New Name

CP Steel Limited
Cavalier Bremworth (North America) Limited
Machig Enterprises Limited
Te Ngae Motors (1989) Limited
Belgrove Finance & Investments Limited
Alemcorp Management Services Limited
Acorn Productions 1989 Limited
Mac Racing Limited
Greenlane Plumbing Limited
K & D Bond International Limited
Gabron Enterprises Limited
Dunn's Medical Systems Limited
Cumara Corporation Limited
CP Reinforcing Limited
Hychlor Developments Limited
Mangamingi Investments Limited
Discount Video Company Limited
Wormald Manufacturing Limited
Cavalier Bremworth (Australia) Limited
Benjamin Building Company Limited
The Timbertoy Maker Limited
Captain Cook Seafoods Limited
Auckland Drum Company Limited
Chevron International Management Limited

Domaine Chandon New Zealand Limited
Henderson Auto Parts Limited
Reele Importers Limited
Anver Holdings Limited
Profile Three Limited
Assiniboia Holdings Limited
Timmark Farms Limited
N.Z. Brake & Clutch Holdings Limited
Sea Sports Marine Centre Limited
Auckland Brake & Clutch Services Limited

Company
No.

4K.046869
AK.054436
4K.304087
4K.428979
4K.426t98
AK.322984
AK.280110
AK.333183
AK. 116916
AR.209327
4K.367t92
AK.399195
AK.423800
AK.085905
AK.091660
AK.325355
AK.270734
AK.05t29l
4K.076605
4K.066820
AK. 105925
4K.082302
AK.382089
p.K.247548

AK.42t8t2
AK.278743
AK.431050
AK.098563
4K.353005
AK. 116635
4K.424393
AK.389496
4K.240364
AK.097641

Date of
Change

6/6/89
8/6/89

29/5/89
29/5/89

7 /6/89
7 /6/89

t5/6/89
75/6/89
t6/6/89
72/6/89
t5/6/89
t/6/89
7 /6/89
6/6/89
7 /6/89
6/6/89

76/6/89
16/6/89
8/6/89

22/6/89
2/6/89
8/6/89
8/6/89
2/6/89

2/6/89
2/6/89
6/6/89
2/6/89
t/6/89
2/6/89
2/6/89
2/6/89
2/6/89
2/6/89


