co10420

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hamilton:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Zoe's Gallery Limited Promotional Developments Limited Beverley Adlam Promotional Consultancy Services Limited Owen Williamson Limited Norfolk Private Hospital Limited Hepco Metal Products Limited Jean Irvine Limited Ghetto Holdings Limited Teltherm Instruments (NZ) Limited Strawbridge Sports Specialists Limited Cabman Holdings Limited Balmoral Bloodstock Management Limited R. L. UMAGA, Assistant Registrar of Companie	Peninsula Gallery Limited Diamond Holdings Limited Bev Adlam Associates Limited Williamson Industries Waikato Limited IDFU Holdings Limited Hepco Products Limited PD Cooney Limited San Michele Hospital (1989) Limited Teltherm Instruments NZ (1988) Limited Mac's Sports Limited MacDonald Timber Merchants Limited River City Enterprises Limited rs.	HN. 264071 HN. 275100 HN. 302881 HN. 194675 HN. 176987 HN. 185709 HN. 388207 HN. 363370 HN. 353286 HN. 199609 HN. 431443 HN. 293587	27/6/89 27/6/89 28/6/89 14/6/89 26/6/89 12/6/89 13/6/89 29/6/89 30/6/89
			co10412

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Napier:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
McKhil Shelf Company (No. 3) Limited Maraenui Dairy Limited Belspray Contracts Limited Fruit & Produce Growers Export Company of New Zealand Limited Alder and Bain Limited Consolidated Joineries Limited Aarkon Printing Limited A. KEATS, Assistant Registrar of Companies.	A & M Panel Repairs Limited Regional Publications Limited William Thom Limited Primary Export Services N.Z. Limited	NA. 400393 NA. 165963 NA. 159747 NA. 165391	20/6/89 20/6/89 22/6/89 22/6/89
	Transport and Related Services Limited Stylewood Properties Limited Bemco Enterprises Limited	NA. 162171 NA. 161596 NA. 165481	26/6/89 26/6/89 28/6/89

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

	5		
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
C-P Steel Limited	CP Steel Limited	AK. 046869	6/6/89
Carpets of New Zealand (Marketing) Limited	Cavalier Bremworth (North America) Limited	AK. 054436	8/6/89
Casual Corp Limited	Machig Enterprises Limited	AK. 304087	29/5/89
Kalong Developments Limited	Te Ngae Motors (1989) Limited	AK. 428979	29/5/89
Grizzly Securities Limited	Belgrove Finance & Investments Limited	AK. 426198	7/6/89
Custodian Enterprises No. 27 Limited	Alemcorp Management Services Limited	AK. 322984	7/6/89
Church Bookroom Limited	Acorn Productions 1989 Limited	AK. 280110	15/6/89
Kenwood Mangement Limited	Mac Racing Limited	AK. 333183	15/6/89
Conifer Plumbing Limited	Greenlane Plumbing Limited	AK. 116916	16/6/89
Bond International Limited	K & D Bond International Limited	AK. 209321	12/6/89
Coform Management No. 119 Limited	Gabron Enterprises Limited	AK. 367192	15/6/89
Coaxal Management Services (29) Limited	Dunn's Medical Systems Limited	AK. 399195	1/6/89
Ivory Coast Holdings Limited	Cumara Corporation Limited	AK. 423800	7/6/89
C-P Reinforcing Limited	CP Reinforcing Limited	AK. 085905	6/6/89
Floor & Surface Coatings Limited	Hychlor Developments Limited	AK. 091660	7/6/89
Homestead Apartments Limited	Mangamingi Investments Limited	AK. 325355	6/6/89
Fountain Transport Limited	Discount Video Company Limited	AK. 270734	16/6/89
I.S.T. Engineering Limited	Wormald Manufacturing Limited	AK. 051291	16/6/89
Cavalier Carpets (Australia) Limited	Cavalier Bremworth (Australia) Limited	AK. 076605	8/6/89
Karetu Station Limited	Benjamin Building Company Limited	AK. 066820	22/6/89
Hall's Grinding Service Limited	The Timbertoy Maker Limited	AK. 105925	2/6/89
Auckland Drum Company Limited	Captain Cook Seafoods Limited	AK. 082302	8/6/89
Captain Cook Seafoods Limited	Auckland Drum Company Limited	AK. 382089	8/6/89
Chevron International Taxation Services Limited	Chevron International Management Limited	AK. 241548	2/6/89
Indelible Holdings Limited	Domaine Chandon New Zealand Limited	AK. 421812	2/6/89
Henderson Auto Dismantlers Limited	Henderson Auto Parts Limited	AK. 278743	2/6/89
Huron Holdings No. 5 Limited	Reele Importers Limited	AK. 431050	6/6/89
Jarvis Trading Limited	Anver Holdings Limited	AK. 098563	2/6/89
Fast Form No. 23 Limited	Profile Three Limited	AK. 353005	1/6/89
CTM Tours Limited	Assiniboia Holdings Limited	AK. 116635	2/6/89
Aklaw Number Thirty One Limited	Timmark Farms Limited	AK. 424393	2/6/89
Equiticorp Automotive Holdings Limited	N.Z. Brake & Clutch Holdings Limited	AK. 389496	2/6/89
Blackman Enterprises Limited	Sea Sports Marine Centre Limited	AK. 240364	2/6/89
Kanam Developments Limited	Auckland Brake & Clutch Services Limited	AK. 097641	2/6/89